
M/s Payism Technologies India Private Limited 06.02.2024
18.11.2024

Sl.

No
.

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

security

interest

1 Nune
Chiranjeevi 
Nagaraju

02.07.2022               52,35,000.00                            52,35,000.00 
Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor

No 58.59% 0 0 0 0

2 Nune
Kiran
Kumar

02.07.2022               35,06,000.00                            35,06,000.00 
Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor

No 39.24% 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 2               87,41,000.00                            87,41,000.00 0.9783

Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

% Of 
voting 

share in 
SCC

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarantee

Wheth
er 
related 
party?

Annexure – 4

Date of commencement of Liquidation
List of Stakeholders as on

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim received

NA

NA

Details of claim admitted

Amount of   
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set- 
off

 List of Unsecured Financial Creditors


